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June 2024 
 

  

Monday, 3 June 2024 Meeting with the Vice-Chair and members of the Council of State The Hague 

Wednesday, 5 and 

Thursday, 6 June 2024 

Meeting of the ECB’s Governing Council 

ECB Governing Council seminar 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 6 June 2024 Panel and speech, JongDNB Summer School Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 Introductory remarks 'Criteria for future-proof sectors in the 

Netherlands' and roundtable discussion with greenhouse 

horticulture entrepreneurs at Flowertrials 

Meeting with economist Edin Mujagić at Hoofbosch 

Meeting with Hague Corporate Affairs - Jan Peter Balkenende 

Naaldwijk 

 

Amsterdam 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 Meeting with President of Osservatorio Permanente Giovani-

Editori Andrea Ceccherini 

Amsterdam 

Thursday, 13 to 

Saturday, 15 June 2024 

General meeting of the Financial Stability Board (FSB) Toronto 

Monday, 17 June 2024 Meeting with supervised institution  

Tuesday, 18 June 2024 Regular meeting with the Minister of Finance of the Netherlands 

Annual roundtable discussion on financial stability in the House of 

Representatives with the Dutch Authority for the Financial Markets 

(AFM) and the Netherlands Bureau for Economic Policy Analysis 

(CPB) 

The Hague 

 

The Hague 

Wednesday, 19 June 

2024 

Meeting of the ECB’s Governing Council –  teleconference 

Seminar of the ECB’s Governing Council – teleconference 

ECB Macroprudential Forum (MPF) – teleconference 

Participant in high-level panel discussion, Bank of England, 'What 

lessons can we learn from the global shocks of the past 10 

years?'– teleconference 

 

Thursday, 20 June 2024 Keynote speech at Forum Analysis 'Present and clear challenges 

for the financial and banking systems' and Q&A 

Milan 

Thursday, 20 to 

Saturday, 22 June 2024 

General meeting of the Group of Thirty (G30)  Rome 

Tuesday, 25 June 2024 Regular meeting with the Prime Minister of the Netherlands The Hague 

Thursday, 27 June 2024 Meeting with media Amsterdam 



   

Friday, 28 June 2024 Meeting with the University of Groningen on monetary policy Amsterdam 

Saturday, 29 and 

Sunday, 30 June 2024 

Economic Consultative Committee (ECC) meeting of the Bank for 

International Settlements (BIS) 

BIS Global Economy Meeting (GEM) on recent economic and 

financial developments 

BIS Board of Directors and annual General Meeting 

Meeting with governors from the Americas region 

Meeting of the G7 Central Bank Governors on macroeconomic 

developments 

Basel 

 


